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VX 8619.022 - Swing frame, large For VX, 600, 800 and
1200 mm wide enclosures

For mounting 482.6 mm (19") equipment.

Features
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Version

Product description
Material

Surface finish

Color

Supply includes
Mounting tip

Note

Suitable for
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Gross weight
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EAN
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VX 8619.022

Trim panel on one side

For mounting 482.6 mm (19") equipment.
Carbon steel

Frame: Zinc-plated
Panel: Spray-finished

Trim panel: RAL 7035

Includes a locking system, 130° hinge
Parts for attaching to the installation kit

A 23 x 64 mm system chassis may be needed, depending on the
installation situation

The swing frame stay is needed to lock the open swing frame in
place
See "Technical Details" for other expansion options

Width: = 800 mm
Height: = 1,800 mm

35U

1 pc(s).

18.147

19.402
94039910
4028177920392

EC002620



Features

ECLASS 8.0 27189261
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