

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



VX 8619.022

Swing frame, large

State: 2026-02-10 (Source: [ittal.com/ca-en](https://www.ittal.com/ca-en))



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

VX 8619.022 - Swing frame, large For VX, 600, 800 and 1200 mm wide enclosures

For mounting 482.6 mm (19") equipment.

Features

Model No.	VX 8619.022
Version	Trim panel on one side
Product description	For mounting 482.6 mm (19") equipment.
Material	Carbon steel
Surface finish	Frame: Zinc-plated Panel: Spray-finished
Color	Trim panel: RAL 7035
Supply includes	Includes a locking system, 130° hinge Parts for attaching to the installation kit
Mounting tip	A 23 x 64 mm system chassis may be needed, depending on the installation situation
Note	The swing frame stay is needed to lock the open swing frame in place See "Technical Details" for other expansion options
Suitable for	Width: = 800 mm Height: \geq 1,800 mm
Height units	35 U
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	18.147
Gross weight	19.402
Customs tariff number	94039910
EAN	4028177920392
ETIM 9	EC002620

Features

ECLASS 8.0

27189261